
Memoriál Ladislava Juráska 2oo5 -16.ročník - neregistro vaní ženy
Příjmení Jméno

1 PAPEŽovÁ Věra
2 HAvLÍKovÁ Martina
3 vLÁčILovÁ Alena
4 MUSELoVÁ Dagmar
5 RArDLovÁ Lída
6

oddíl
Geoplán
Bílkov
Bílkov
Unihop
obklady Peč

123
51 54 35
49 39 35
27 42 53
43 27 35
36 35 17

Celkem Ch
2o1 28
167 33
156 31
139 37
1r9 44

4
61
44
34
34
31


